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FINAL RELLEUS
REUS, 16/6/2018

Prova 11 Masc, 4 x 50m Lliure Any 2007
16/06/2018 Llistat de sortida

Sèrie 1 de 7

3 G.E. I E.G. 1 G.E. I E.G. 0.50
IZQUIERDO SAIS, Eric 07, SARGATAL MARTINEZ, Isaac 07, RIERA CIURANA, Francesc 07, SOLTANI BEN TALEB, Hamza 07

4 C.N. Amposta C.N. Amposta 0.48
SOLÉ ARASA, Dídac 07, ROMERO ALERANY, Iker 07, FRANCH FORNOS, Izan 07, ESCRIBÀ CURTO, Blai 08

5 C.N. Tarraco C.N. Tarraco 0.49
ROSELL DÍEZ, Martí 07, MARTIN MARTINEZ, Guillem 07, SUMOY BERGADÀ, Marc 07, FARO RIUS, Eloi 07

Sèrie 2 de 7

2 C.N. Reus Ploms C.N. Reus Ploms 0.46
DOS SANTOS LOPEZ, Matheo 07, SÁNCHEZ RODRÍGUEZ, Daniel 07, YAHYIOUI JAGUININE, Othman 08, MORILLO DURAN, Adolfo 08

3 C.N. Centelles C.N. Centelles 0.44
OLARU, Eduard Andrei 07, CARDONA CODINA, Marc 07, CUADRADA PLA, Marcel 08, ORTEGA MENA, Ibai 07

4 C.N. Catalunya C.N. Catalunya 0.42
TEIXIDO RIU, Arnau 07, GIMENEZ GONZALO, Pau 08, JIMENEZ CUESTA, Angel 07, CISNEROS CLOSA, Sergi 07

5 C.E.N.Balaguer C.E.N.Balaguer 0.43
HEGHIES, Alexandru-Stefan 07, FARRÉ CORTADA, Joel 08, SUÑE MOLES, Jordi 07, RIBÓ TSUCHIYA, Naoki 07

6 Sec.Esp.Nat.Joan Pelegri Sec.Esp.Nat.Joan Pelegri 0.45
PARDILLO GARCIA, Alex 07, CASTAÑÉ LÓPEZ, Àlex 08, GARCIA SORIA, Marco 07, SNEGUR, Marcus 07

7 Cambrils C.N. Cambrils C.N. 0.47
FERNANDEZ GRAU, Miquel 07, ESTERUELAS DIAZ, Pau 07, GOMEZ MESTRE, Mario 08, SCHAPIRO TETIEVSKY, Lucas 08

Sèrie 3 de 7

1 N.C Torello N.C Torello 0.40
MONTIA GARCIA, Roger 08, HERNANDEZ BARDOLET, Pol 07, ARUMI PRAT, Oriol 08, RUBIEJO MORENO, Kilian 07

2 C.N. Prat Llobregat C.N. Prat Llobregat 0.38
GEORGIEV GRIGOROV, Martin 07, PELAEZ GOMEZ, Miguel Angel 07, PAZ PELAEZ, Alex 07, ROBLES DIAZ, Jonathan 07

3 C.N. Martorell C.N. Martorell 0.36
VELASCO MARIN, Dani 07, ROCA GOMÀ, Alex 07, PIÑA GUILLEN, Jan 07, VERDUGO GARCIA, Izan 07

4 C.N. Olot C.N. Olot 0.34
GUITART PRAT, Sergi 07, BASSAGAÑAS TORRENT, Joel 07, CODINACH PLANELLA, Ian 08, QUINTANA CASADELLA, Pol 08

5 U.E. Horta U.E. Horta 0.35
GUTIERREZ DE YZAGUIRRE, Lucas 07, BAEZA FLORENCIA, Nil 07, PRADAS PEIRON, David 07, VALLS SOUTO, Carlos 07

6 C.N Piera 2012 C.N Piera 2012 0.37
RUIZ GARCIA, Victor 07, RODRIGUEZ REY, Raul Mateo 08, GARCIA SEVILLA, Ivan 07, GONZALEZ COCINERO, Raul 07

7 Cn.Pinetons Cardedeu Cn.Pinetons Cardedeu 0.39
PEÑA GRANERO, Pol 07, CLAVELL CAL, Dídac 07, VERA SERRA, Marc 08, GOMEZ RUBIO, Pol 07

8 C.N. Viladecans C.N. Viladecans 0.41
NAVARRO GALAN, Marc 07, ESTRADA GINER, Dani 07, LINARES MARQUES, Alejandro 08, CARBALLAR GARCIA, Unai 07
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FINAL RELLEUS
REUS, 16/6/2018

Prova 11, Masc, 4 x 50m Lliure

Sèrie 4 de 7

1 Manyanet C.N. Manyanet C.N. 0.32
ROSADO UDINA, David 07, GUIVERNAU LOZANO, Pol 08, DIOSES DIESTRA, Eric 08, PONCE REINOSO, Ignacio 07

2 C.N. Badia C.N. Badia 0.29
SÁNCHEZ LENDINEZ, César 07, MARTINEZ SATOS, Xabier 08, RODRÍGUEZ HOMS, Jairo 07, PEPE CALDERON, Francesco 08

3 C.N. Vallirana C.N. Vallirana 0.27
CASTAÑO BECERRA, Ivan 07, MATA JORDÀ, Adrià 07, RUIZ BARRAGAN, Pau 07, TRIANO MARTINEZ, Ruben 07

4 C.N. Vic-Etb C.N. Vic-Etb 0.25
DOMINGUEZ MENA, Eric 07, DE LA MORA AVENI, Nico 07, POSADA BALOGH, Saul 07, MONTAÑA ROVIRA, Pau 07

5 C.N. Sant Feliu C.N. Sant Feliu 0.26
DOMINGUEZ DELGADO, Joel 07, SICHENG WANG, Tiger 07, VALENCIA MENDOZA, Adriano Martin 07, MEDRANO VEGA, Korian 07

6 C.N. Calella C.N. Calella 0.28
POZO XUFRE, Ferran 07, MONRAS MONTSANT, Eric 07, NIETO NAZOA, Frank A. 07, PUEYO BARBERO, Victor 07

7 C.N. Atletic-Barceloneta 1 C.N. Atletic-Barceloneta 0.30
MEDINA JOVER, Arnau 07, ARREGUI PESARRODONA, Roger 07, GINABREDA CABELLO, Alex 07, ELCHE HERNANDEZ, Pablo 07

8 C.N. Caldes C.N. Caldes 0.33
GONZALEZ SOLTERO, Abel 07, SUBIRÀ HOMEDES, Toni 07, MARTIN ROSAS, Marc 07, FERNANDEZ MONTERO, Sergi 07

Sèrie 5 de 7

1 A.N. Gramenet A.N. Gramenet 0.23
TENORIO SOLASEGALES, Juan 07, GARCIA AMADOR, Angel 07, MARTIN SANCHEZ, Kenan 07, CANTERO ORTEGA, Alejandro 07

2 C.N. Tarrega C.N. Tarrega 0.21
FAURIA SECO, Oriol 07, ABAD GRAU, Pau 07, TOMÀS FARRÉ, Lluís 07, VIDAL MIRÓ, Enric 07

3 C.N. Mataro C.N. Mataro 0.19
JUBANY RAMON, Jofre 07, RAYO FOUCES, Daniel 07, CARRERAS CABRE, Pol 07, PATIÑO SANCHEZ, Izan 07

4 C.N. Rubi C.N. Rubi 0.17
PINA VEGA, Aran 07, EDROSA COCA, Victor 07, CAGIGOS VAN BUUREN, Fabio 07, CANALS SABATE, Guillem 07

5 C.N. Barcelona C.N. Barcelona 0.18
QUINTIN MOSQUERA, Pol 07, TARRÉS CASTELLANOS, Max 07, MIRAPEIX CAPARROS, Unai 07, PÉREZ PEDROVIEJO, Joel 07

6 C.N. Minorisa C.N. Minorisa 0.20
GALVEZ ESTUPINYA, Biel 07, DEL BLANCO MÉNDEZ, Enric 07, CASTRILLO BAJONA, Ferran 07, NIETO MOYA, Àlex 07

7 C.N. Igualada C.N. Igualada 0.22
JARDI SANCHEZ, Jan 07, NAVARRO SALVA, Jan 07, ODAINIC, Pavel 07, EGEA TRENZANO, Guiu 07

8 C.N. Badalona C.N. Badalona 0.24
ALTEMIR MOVILLA, Oscar 07, SEGURA AYRA, Julià 07, NAJERA ELVIRA, Jan 07, MOLINA SIMA, Adrian 07

Sèrie 6 de 7

1 C.N. Molins De Rei C.N. Molins De Rei 0.15
GONZALEZ PARELLADA, Agustí 07, GRANADOS ALVAREZ, Arnau 07, MARIN BORRAS, Oriol 07, VILAR ALVAREZ, Martin 07

2 C.N. Esplugues C.N. Esplugues 0.13
CUMPLIDO CABELLO, Joel 07, PEREZ MORALES, Pau 07, LAVANDERA MULET, Juan 08, RUBIELLA RUDAKOV, Arturo 07

3 C.E. Mediterrani C.E. Mediterrani 0.11
PEREZ BARRANCA, Didac 07, DIAZ GARCIA, Eric 07, VISUS MOLINS, Jan 07, BERNADI ORTIGOSA, Xavier Aitzol 07

4 C.N. Cornella C.N. Cornella 0.09
LOPEZ ALCALÁ, Martí 07, ESPIGARES SANTIAGO, Sergio 07, SERRANO CARMONA, Victor 07, GUTIERREZ MONELLS, Dario 08

5 G.E. I E.G. G.E. I E.G. 0.10
GARRIDO JUANDO, Jan 07, ROURA CLEMENTE, Marc 07, RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ, Stiven 07, MARTIN SOLE, Biel 08

6 C.N. Lleida C.N. Lleida 0.12
DAVIU VIDAL, Blai 07, ELCACHO BIOSCA, Gerard 07, MIRET SALA, Gerard 07, MICHANS BURGUÉS, Àlex 07

7 C.N. Premia C.N. Premia 0.14
MAYNE COMAS, Aleix 07, PONT MEDINA, Adam 07, DEL RIO SANTAMARIA, Sergi 08, NUÑEZ GRANELL, Nil 08

8 C.N. Sant Sadurni C.N. Sant Sadurni 0.16
DARBYSHIRE, Taiga 07, PUEYO TARRIDA, Maurici 07, FORCADA ROSCO, Adria 07, TRIAS GIL, Joan 07
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FINAL RELLEUS
REUS, 16/6/2018

Prova 11, Masc, 4 x 50m Lliure

Sèrie 7 de 7

1 C.N. Banyoles C.N. Banyoles 0.07
GÜELL PARRAMON, Oriol 07, MARTÍ SABRÍ, Ivan 07, PLANAS VILAGRAN, Blai 07, RIERA CANELADA, Eloi 07

2 C.N. Sant Boi C.N. Sant Boi 0.05
TAUSTE FERNANDEZ, Alex 07, GARCIA CUEVAS, Pol 07, GINER GERALDES, Samuel 07, ROSAL DELGADO, Daniel 07

3 C.N. Atletic-Barceloneta C.N. Atletic-Barceloneta 0.03
ANGUERA MARTINEZ, Pau 07, DE LA CRUZ, Isaac 07, FERRANDO SANTOS, Oscar 07, VIDAL MARTINEZ, Guillem 07

4 C.N. Granollers C.N. Granollers 0.01
NUEVO CLEMENTE, Arian 07, GARCIA GARCIA, Alex 07, PERNIA DOMINGUEZ, Genis 07, GARCIA GARCIA, Xan 07

5 C.N. Sant Andreu C.N. Sant Andreu 0.02
ARROYO LOPEZ DEL CASTILLO, Izan 07, RIBES PALLARES, Jordi 07, FUENTES SANCHEZ, Javier 07, DE LA CRUZ GARCIA, Didac 07

6 C.N. Terrassa C.N. Terrassa 0.04
VILASECA MARTIN, Jan 07, RUIZ FERNANDEZ, Ferran 07, SOLER BOADA, Biel 07, VIZUETE CABELLO, Alvaro 07

7 C.N. Sabadell C.N. Sabadell 0.06
KIZIEROWSKI PALOMO, Martin Michael 07, TRENS RAMOS, Arnau 07, BLANCO MAS, Joan 07, CORONA EDO, Marc 07

8 C.N.Salou C.N.Salou 0.08
ARGUDO UNDA, Victor 07, MACHADO VACA, Adrian Manuel 07, FERNANDEZ BRU, Eloi 07, COMAS ZHYLIN, Alexandre 08

Prova 12 Fem, 4 x 50m Lliure Any 2007
16/06/2018 Llistat de sortida

Sèrie 1 de 7

3 C.N. Prat Llobregat C.N. Prat Llobregat NT
MBELE GARCIA, Karen 07, SANTOS HERNANDEZ, Celeste 08, BARQUERO DE LA IGLESIA, Daniela 08, BALADO PENA, Celtia 07

4 C.N.Salou C.N.Salou 0.49
MIMTI BERCHAK, Arigg 07, GARCÍA RASPALL, Laia 07, MADRID BORRAS, Sarai 08, CENDRÓS FERRER, Júlia 08

5 C.N. Vila-Seca C.N. Vila-Seca 0.50
COLOMINA RODRIGUEZ, Ivet 08, BECERRO OMELLA, Carla 07, CANO NOEL, Noa 08, MOLINA TORRENTE, Carolina 07

Sèrie 2 de 7

1 C.N. Sant Boi C.N. Sant Boi 0.48
IGLESIAS DUVAL, Lina 07, TAUSTE FERNANDEZ, Emma 08, IGLESIAS GIL, Montse 08, RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, Paula 07

2 C.N. Martorell C.N. Martorell 0.46
REYNES LOBO, Merce 07, GIRONES DOMINGUEZ, Ainhoa 08, TERRAZA JACINTO, Ainara 08, LARA FERNANDEZ, Iris 08

3 C.N. Amposta C.N. Amposta 0.44
TANASE, Paula Georgiana 07, RIBAS REGOLF, Anna 07, SHABANAJ GASHI, Alma 08, BERTOMEU SAYED, Anna 08

4 G.E. I E.G. G.E. I E.G. 0.42
MOLINA MUÑOZ, Edna 07, FONT GONZALEZ, Laia 07, BARBERA CABELLO, Martina 07, REED, Peyton Grace 08

5 C.N. Cervera C.N. Cervera 0.43
GRAU MARTIN, Carla 07, COROMINA SUYANTI, Olympia 08, SANCHEZ BELMONTE, Noelia 07, DASHKEVICH, Arianna 08

6 C.N. Centelles C.N. Centelles 0.45
DORCA DOT, Jana 08, SARDÀ ROCA, Marta 07, VIÑOLAS EBRI, Clara 08, CALAS I SEPO, Anna 07

7 C.N. Esplugues C.N. Esplugues 0.47
PERA MULERO, Marina 07, MARIN DE SAN ANTONIO, Ainhoa 08, CASADO GARCIA, Laura 07, VILLAR MARINA, Ona 07
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FINAL RELLEUS
REUS, 16/6/2018

Prova 12, Fem, 4 x 50m Lliure

Sèrie 3 de 7

1 C.N. Reus Ploms C.N. Reus Ploms 0.40
STETI STETI, Bianca 07, MARTINEZ PULIDO, Sara 07, LLAURADÓ CASTELLS, Berta 07, GARCIA CASTRO, Sofia 07

2 C.N. Molins De Rei C.N. Molins De Rei 0.38
FERNANDEZ CAÑELLES, Maria 07, CUELLO FERRES, Marta 07, FRANCO NUÑEZ, Ariadna 07, CLARAMUNT VILLANUEVA, Nuria 07

3 Cambrils C.N. Cambrils C.N. 0.36
ESCRIVÀ GAYA, Rita 07, GRASET GACEN, Paula 07, MORENO-PALANCAS CESTER, Andrea 07, CORBELLA ABASCAL, Alba 08

4 C.N. Cornella C.N. Cornella 0.34
LUNA ROJAS, Judit 07, BURGOS RUIZ, Ursula 08, SALAZAR VARELA, Dana 08, ABID SALHI, Hajar 07

5 C.N. Rubi C.N. Rubi 0.35
GOMEZ REYES, Claudia 07, GALLART FORT, Judit 07, AMARGOS PARRA, Marina 07, PALLAS DURAN, Celia 07

6 C.N. Viladecans C.N. Viladecans 0.37
LOPEZ FLORES, Mar 07, TORRES DOS SANTOS, Rocio 07, ROYO DIAZ, Judith 07, CONDE MENDEZ, Naiara 07

7 C.N. Mollerusa C.N. Mollerusa 0.39
PEREA TELLA, Anna 07, BRAVO ROS, Carme 08, GORROCHATEGUI AMENÓS, Sara 07, BRAVO ROS, Sandra 07

8 N.C Torello N.C Torello 0.41
PECINO PICON, Ivette 07, GIL VILLEGAS, Jana 08, BAUTISTA BAS, Paula 08, COMAS FONT, Irene 07

Sèrie 4 de 7

1 C.N. Olot C.N. Olot 0.31
ROIG AGEA, Nina 07, AHUMADA FRANCÉS, Mariane 07, COLOMER ROURA, Berta 08, LOBATO RUIZ, Emma 07

2 C.N. Premia C.N. Premia 0.29
DE LA PEÑA MATEOS, Abril 07, VELASCO SANCHEZ, Odet 07, SANCHEZ MARTIN, Lia 07, DE LA ROSA PEREZ, Claudia 07

3 C.N. Santa Perpetua C.N. Santa Perpetua 0.27
AGUILA MONTERO, Maria 07, RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ, Ainara 07, SERRANO RUIZ, Noelia 07, BUDIOS MARTIN, Julia 07

4 C.N. Tarraco C.N. Tarraco 0.25
FUSTER CODINA, Carlota 07, SANCHEZ-GUARDAMINO SORIANO, Leire 07, ALEU RUIZ, Julia 07, GOMEZ FERNANDEZ, Erica 07

5 C.N. Sant Feliu 1 C.N. Sant Feliu 0.26
PEREZ PACHECO, Ingrid 07, TORA GIL, Brooke 07, GAMEZ URBANO, Sirleyska Alejandra 07, CABALLERO LOZANO, Abril 07

6 C.E.N.Balaguer C.E.N.Balaguer 0.28
SOLDEVILA MERCADO, Ares 07, MANGUES TARROJA, Jana 07, PÉREZ ÀLVARO, Clàudia 07, PALACIN GARCÍA, Cristina 07

7 C.N Piera 2012 C.N Piera 2012 0.30
PAMPIN DUBAR, Sofi 07, JIMENEZ ALTARRIBA, Mariona 07, NAVARRO ONTIVEROS, Berta 07, CAÑERO QUIRÓS, Ana 07

8 C.N. Calella C.N. Calella 0.32
PALAZON PARAMO, Jana 07, PRADELL ALARCON, Blau 07, CASTELLAR VAZQUEZ, Jordina 07, DE LA ROSA MATEO, Arianna 07

Sèrie 5 de 7

1 C.N. Tarrega C.N. Tarrega 0.23
CUARTERO PASTOR, Clàudia 07, PEDRÓS TARRUELLA, Anna 07, CABESTANY CORBELLA, Maria 07, CABESTANY CORBELLA, Carla 07

2 C.N. Terrassa C.N. Terrassa 0.21
PAMIES UROZ, Julia 07, RUIZ GARCIA, Ariana 07, BOU MARTINEZ, Claudia 07, REIG AGUILAR, Alba 07

3 U.E. Horta U.E. Horta 0.19
SAFONT JORDAN, Helena 07, CASTRO SANCHEZ, Alba 07, PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, Leticia 07, FONT SUÁREZ, Maria 07

4 C.N. Vic-Etb C.N. Vic-Etb 0.17
MONEDERO BARES, Bruna 07, CIVIL FARIÑEZ, Gabriela 07, BORRALLERAS COLOMER, Sara 07, MARTÍN MATEU, Júlia 07

5 C.N. Granollers C.N. Granollers 0.18
ESCANDELL ANFRUNS, Mariona 07, VIDAL MERINO, Julia 07, GÜELL RUIZ, Maria 07, MARTÍNEZ ORDÓÑEZ, Berta 07

6 C.N. Vilafranca C.N. Vilafranca 0.20
CARRANZA ARROYO, Lucia 07, CIERCOLES GUTIERREZ, Mar 07, SALA CAÑAS, Núria 07, GONZÁLEZ PUIG, Lola 07

7 C.N. Igualada C.N. Igualada 0.22
VALENZUELA DIAZ, Itziar 07, LLORACH FUSTES, Martina 08, NAVARRO LOARTE, Ariadna 07, CARNE LOPEZ, Laia 08

8 C.N. Badalona C.N. Badalona 0.24
HORTUA ANDRADE, Saray Anaeli 08, DAMASO GARCIA, Silvia 07, SAPE RIVERO, Adrianna 07, LOPEZ REMUJO, Aina 07
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FINAL RELLEUS
REUS, 16/6/2018

Prova 12, Fem, 4 x 50m Lliure

Sèrie 6 de 7

1 Club Esportiu Europa Sports Ce Club Esportiu Europa Sports Ce 0.15
DE OBES FERNÁNDEZ, Helena 07, GIL DE LA ENCARNACIÓN, Irene 07, BENTUÉ ARNEDO, Jana 07, TOMÁS MARTÍN, Amy 07

2 C.N. Lleida C.N. Lleida 0.13
DOMINGUEZ CARRERA, Ariadna 07, MANAU CORDERROURE, Berta 07, VILA PURROY, Duna 07, VENDRELL GARCIA, Maria 07

3 A.N. Gramenet A.N. Gramenet 0.11
CLAVELL LLORENTE, Mar 07, GARCIA CAMACHO, Laia 07, GARCIA AMADOR, Andrea 07, BAENA ESPINOSA, Noa 07

4 C.N. Caldes C.N. Caldes 0.09
MAS CASAS, Aina 07, OLIVEIRA LARA, Carolina 07, MUÑOZ BECERRA, Claudia 07, RIFA GRANDE, Mireia 07

5 C.N. Sant Feliu C.N. Sant Feliu 0.10
JORDI DE LA CRUZ, Sara 07, COLOMER GUASCH, Mariona 07, SISTACHS ANDREU, Julia 07, ARRIBAS CARRASCO, Georgina 07

6 C.N. Vallirana C.N. Vallirana 0.12
FERNANDEZ LUQUE, Maria 07, NAVARRO LOPEZ, Aitana 08, PEREZ BAUTISTA, Selena 08, AFAN BERRIO, Lucia 07

7 C.N. Minorisa C.N. Minorisa 0.14
SANCHEZ AYMERICH, Julia 07, COMELLAS ROCA, Laura 07, SERRACANTA VENTURA, Núria 08, SANCHEZ VALLESPÍ, Maria 07

8 C.N. Atletic-Barceloneta 1 C.N. Atletic-Barceloneta 0.16
CENCERRADO MARTIN, Anna 07, MALHOTRA MALLABIABARRENA, Lucia 07, BAJALICA, Pavlija Vajka 07, VELERT BOLOS, Irene 07

Sèrie 7 de 7

1 C.N. L´ Hospitalet C.N. L´ Hospitalet 0.07
CASAS MARTINEZ, Irati 07, MURIAS VAZQUEZ, Lucia 07, BLANCO ARDANUY, Aura 07, MATTIG, Benya 07

2 C.N. Sant Andreu C.N. Sant Andreu 0.05
NEVADO PEREZ, Natalia 07, NEVADO PEREZ, Martina 07, RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ, Elsa 07, DELGADO GALLARDO, Aina 07

3 C.N. Sabadell C.N. Sabadell 0.03
MORA ANDRES, Irene 07, GANDIA ZAPICO, Laura 07, VEGA MORENO, Ariadna 07, BARRIO VALLS, Itzel 07

4 C.N. Catalunya C.N. Catalunya 0.01
RIBO CAVERO, Gina 07, LLOBELL MORENO, Judit 07, TARRIÑO GONZALEZ, Ona 07, MARTINEZ CASAS, Maria 07

5 C.N. Mataro C.N. Mataro 0.02
SERNA IZQUIERDO, Berta 07, ROVIRA BALLART, Queralt 07, PRUNES ARNAU, Jana 07, MATEOS TICAS, Andrea 07

6 C.N. Atletic-Barceloneta C.N. Atletic-Barceloneta 0.04
DEL CASTILLO VALERO, Ariadna 07, RODRIGUEZ BARBIERI, Julia 07, CODINA ROCA, Helena 07, MUÑOZ I ARMENGOU, Julia 07

7 C.N. Sant Sadurni C.N. Sant Sadurni 0.06
ROSELL ROS, Jana 07, RIO PEREIRA, Anne Lisa 07, ZOLFAGHARI ARISTEGA, Júlia 08, BOSCH ROVIRA, Abril 07

8 C.E. Mediterrani C.E. Mediterrani 0.08
SOJO SERRAT, Rocio 07, PEREZ BARRANCA, Noa 07, PALAZON FLORES, Alexia 07, SERRANO HANDORF, Olivia 07

Prova 13 Mixte, 4 x 50m Estils Any 2007
16/06/2018 Llistat de sortida

Sèrie 1 de 5

2 C.N. Esplugues C.N. Esplugues 0.40
RIVIERE NAVARRO, Nicolas 07, ROMERO ANDRADE, Alex 07, PERA MULERO, Marina 07, VILLAR MARINA, Ona 07

3 C.N. Reus Ploms C.N. Reus Ploms 0.37
DOS SANTOS LOPEZ, Matheo 07, CRIVELLE VALLS, Aina 08, PARRA ESTRADÉ, Arnau 07, CRUZ CASTIGLIONI, Miranda 07

4 C.N. Tarraco C.N. Tarraco 0.35
ROSELL DÍEZ, Martí 07, SUMOY BERGADÀ, Marc 07, BLANCO GÓMEZ, Naiara 07, HUERTAS FERRE, Maria 07

5 Club Deportivo Sek Catalunya Club Deportivo Sek Catalunya 0.36
ANDREU GARCIA, Mariona 07, GARCIA FONT, Nil 07, SCARPELLO STEFANELLI, Ignacio 07, GARDELLA SCORDO, Giulia 07

6 C.N. Figueres C.N. Figueres 0.39
RIVERA ALONSO, Alba 07, ROIG SANCHEZ, Pau 08, ALMENARA BARRAGAN, Ferran 07, MASDEMONT GUINDA, Jana 07

7 Club Natació Lloret De Mar Club Natació Lloret De Mar 0.41
ALEKSANDAR ALEKSANDROV, Radi 07, GARCIA TABARES, Raquel 07, GÓMEZ DOMÈNECH, Àgata 07, DA SILVA SOSA, Dirceu 07
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FINAL RELLEUS
REUS, 16/6/2018

Prova 13, Mixte, 4 x 50m Estils

Sèrie 2 de 5

1 U.E. Horta U.E. Horta 0.33
GARCÍA JIMÉNEZ, Elvira 07, SERRANO AGUILERA, Alex 07, BERGUA POLO, Guillem 07, CASTRO SANCHEZ, Alba 07

2 Club Esportiu Europa Sports Ce Club Esportiu Europa Sports Ce 0.31
VIAÑO CARRASCO, Máximo 08, ARANZABAL ERENA, Aitor 08, TOMÁS MARTÍN, Amy 07, SOLANELLAS PARERA, Ivet 07

3 C.N. Sant Boi C.N. Sant Boi 0.29
TAUSTE FERNANDEZ, Alex 07, IGLESIAS DUVAL, Lina 07, RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, Paula 07, GINER GERALDES, Samuel 07

4 C.N. Mataro 1 C.N. Mataro 0.25
GONZALEZ ZAERA, Carlos 07, HUGUET HOSPEDALES, David 07, RODRIGUEZ MARQUEZ, Martina 07, GOMEZ VAZQUEZ, Paula 07

5 C.E. Mediterrani C.E. Mediterrani 0.28
LOPEZ ROMERO, Pablo 07, TINEO GARCIA, Laura 07, RUIZ ROSELL, Irene 07, DELL ANNO GUIJOSA, Nicolas 07

6 C.N. Igualada C.N. Igualada 0.30
ENRICH TOMAS, Joan 07, LLORACH FUSTES, Martina 08, VALENZUELA DIAZ, Itziar 07, JARDI SANCHEZ, Jan 07

7 C.N. Sabadell C.N. Sabadell 0.32
SALVADOR ORTEGA, Wendy 07, TRENS RAMOS, Arnau 07, RODRIGUEZ MASOLIVER, Miguel Angel 07, SELGA CASANOVAS, Emma 07

8 C.N. Terrassa C.N. Terrassa 0.34
SALMERON MORENO, Arnau 08, MARTINEZ CUENCA, Anna 07, RUIZ GRANADO, Ainoa 07, HABAS AGUAS, Marc 07

Sèrie 3 de 5

1 C.N. Rubi C.N. Rubi 0.23
GOMEZ REYES, Claudia 07, AMARGOS PARRA, Marina 07, SAUCEDO MARTINEZ, Pol 07, CANALS SABATE, Guillem 07

2 C.N. Cervera C.N. Cervera 0.21
GRAU MARTIN, Carla 07, NÚÑEZ CADEVALL, Aleix 07, MULLERAT PALAU, Jan 07, SANCHEZ BELMONTE, Noelia 07

3 G.E. I E.G. 1 G.E. I E.G. 0.19
SARGATAL MARTINEZ, Isaac 07, IZQUIERDO SAIS, Eric 07, RUIZ MARTINEZ, Queralt 08, REED, Peyton Grace 08

4 C.N. L´ Hospitalet C.N. L´ Hospitalet 0.17
RODRIGUEZ DE OLIVEIRA, Victor 07, XALMET HERNANDEZ, Mario 07, RUIZ GAONA, Martina 07, PUIG ROFES, Laia 07

5 C.N. Vallirana C.N. Vallirana 0.18
DEL SOL AGUSTI, Liv 07, CASTAÑO BECERRA, Ivan 07, MAZZIERI ESTRADES, Jan 07, TUTUSAUS LARROSA, Laia 07

6 C.N. Terrassa 1 C.N. Terrassa 0.20
ROVIRA PEREZ, Clara 07, OTERO PUERTAS, Roger 08, REIG AGUILAR, Alba 07, NAVARRO FONOLLA, Biel 08

7 C.N.Salou C.N.Salou 0.22
PRATS LOPEZ, Enola 07, CENDRÓS FERRER, Júlia 08, ELOYAN PLESSY, Erick 08, MACHADO VACA, Adrian Manuel 07

8 C.N. Banyoles C.N. Banyoles 0.24
RODOREDA CONGOST, Pau 07, ROCA I LLACH, Laia 07, COMPANY COSTA, Paula 07, GOMEZ PUJOL, Joan 07

Sèrie 4 de 5

1 C.N. Lleida C.N. Lleida 0.15
VENDRELL GARCIA, Maria 07, PEIRÓ TUGUES, Victòria 07, MICHANS BURGUÉS, Àlex 07, BORRÀS KHLOBYSTOVA, Maxim 07

2 C.N. Atletic-Barceloneta C.N. Atletic-Barceloneta 0.13
PEREA SANZ, Laia 07, VELERT BOLOS, Irene 07, GINABREDA CABELLO, Alex 07, SAEZ TOBAJAS, Aleix 07

3 C.N. Sant Feliu C.N. Sant Feliu 0.11
MEDRANO VEGA, Korian 07, MONTSERRAT CODINACHS, Gemma 07, MESA JIMENEZ, Abril 07, DOMINGUEZ DELGADO, Joel 07

4 C.N. Calella 1 C.N. Calella 0.09
HOENJET GRAU, Max 07, CASTELLAR VAZQUEZ, Jordina 07, DE LA ROSA MATEO, Arianna 07, LOPEZ RAMENTOL, Marc 07

5 C.N. Granollers C.N. Granollers 0.10
GARCIA GARCIA, Alex 07, GARCIA GARCIA, Gabriel 07, MONFORT BIRNBACHER, Janna 08, ORTEGA MARIN, Estel 08

6 C.N. Mollerusa C.N. Mollerusa 0.12
ESCALÉ RIBERA, Pau 07, BRUFAU ASENSIO, Ares 07, GORROCHATEGUI AMENÓS, Sara 07, SALA GRAUS, Àlex 07

7 C.N. Prat Llobregat C.N. Prat Llobregat 0.14
GEORGIEV GRIGOROV, Martin 07, BALADO PENA, Celtia 07, ROBLES DIAZ, Jonathan 07, MBELE GARCIA, Karen 07

8 G.E. I E.G. G.E. I E.G. 0.16
BARBERA CABELLO, Martina 07, FONT GONZALEZ, Laia 07, RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ, Stiven 07, MARTIN SOLE, Biel 08
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FINAL RELLEUS
REUS, 16/6/2018

Prova 13, Mixte, 4 x 50m Estils

Sèrie 5 de 5

1 C.N. Tarrega C.N. Tarrega 0.07
GRAU ALBERICH, Jana 07, GABERNET MARTÍN, Biel 07, MARCET CRUZ, David 07, PALOMINO SUCARRATS, Laia 07

2 C.N. Cornella C.N. Cornella 0.05
SANCHEZ LOPEZ, David 07, AYZA DE LA CRUZ, Alex 07, MONFORTE MILLAN, Celia 07, LEDESMA TAULATS, Iria 07

3 C.N. Calella C.N. Calella 0.03
FERNANDEZ RODRIGO, Isak 07, ANGUERA SARMIENTO, Ivet 07, MOLA COLOMER, Laura 07, QUILEZ AMELA, Marc 07

4 C.N. Mataro C.N. Mataro 0.01
CARBALLO LOPEZ, Oriol 07, FIORI PORTA, Pol 07, MATEOS TICAS, Andrea 07, BENAVENT GONZALEZ, Abril 07

5 C.N. Sant Andreu C.N. Sant Andreu 0.02
RIBES PALLARES, Jordi 07, BAUSAN GOMEZ, Patricia 07, DELGADO GALLARDO, Aina 07, ROVIRA AGUILÀ, Biel 07

6 Fed. Andorrana Fed. Andorrana 0.04
CUEN SIBILA, Biel 07, SEGARRA MONTERO, Arnau 07, BAÑO CARDUS, Erin 07, CLOTET FERRER, Berta 07

7 C.N. Martorell C.N. Martorell 0.06
JIMENEZ MAYAR, Kenya 07, REYNES LOBO, Merce 07, VICENTE EVANGELISTA, Jordi 07, SAENZ DE PABLO PRETO, Arnau 07

8 C.N. Molins De Rei C.N. Molins De Rei 0.08
GIL CEDO, Llorenç 07, CUELLO FERRES, Marta 07, CLARAMUNT VILLANUEVA, Nuria 07, ESPINOSA CASTRO, Oscar 07

Prova 14 Masc, 4 x 50m Estils Any 2007
16/06/2018 Llistat de sortida

Sèrie 1 de 6

1 N.C Torello N.C Torello 0.47
ARUMI PRAT, Oriol 08, HERNANDEZ BARDOLET, Pol 07, RUBIEJO MORENO, Kilian 07, MONTIA GARCIA, Roger 08

2 C.N. Rubi C.N. Rubi 0.45
PINA VEGA, Aran 07, CAGIGOS VAN BUUREN, Fabio 07, SAUCEDO MARTINEZ, Pol 07, EDROSA COCA, Victor 07

3 C.N. Amposta C.N. Amposta 0.43
SOLÉ ARASA, Dídac 07, ROMERO ALERANY, Iker 07, ESCRIBÀ CURTO, Blai 08, FRANCH FORNOS, Izan 07

4 C.N. Viladecans C.N. Viladecans 0.41
LINARES MARQUES, Alejandro 08, ESTRADA GINER, Dani 07, CARBALLAR GARCIA, Unai 07, NAVARRO GALAN, Marc 07

5 C.N. Catalunya C.N. Catalunya 0.42
JIMENEZ CUESTA, Angel 07, TEIXIDO RIU, Arnau 07, CISNEROS CLOSA, Sergi 07, GIMENEZ GONZALO, Pau 08

6 C.N. Reus Ploms C.N. Reus Ploms 0.44
MORILLO DURAN, Adolfo 08, YAHYIOUI JAGUININE, Othman 08, PARRA ESTRADÉ, Arnau 07, SÁNCHEZ RODRÍGUEZ, Daniel 07

7 Cn.Pinetons Cardedeu Cn.Pinetons Cardedeu 0.46
CLAVELL CAL, Dídac 07, GOMEZ RUBIO, Pol 07, PEÑA GRANERO, Pol 07, VERA SERRA, Marc 08

8 C.E.N.Balaguer C.E.N.Balaguer 0.48
HEGHIES, Alexandru-Stefan 07, FARRÉ CORTADA, Joel 08, SUÑE MOLES, Jordi 07, RIBÓ TSUCHIYA, Naoki 07

Sèrie 2 de 6

1 G.E. I E.G. G.E. I E.G. 0.39
ROURA CLEMENTE, Marc 07, SOLTANI BEN TALEB, Hamza 07, GARRIDO JUANDO, Jan 07, RIERA CIURANA, Francesc 07

2 Cambrils C.N. Cambrils C.N. 0.37
FERNANDEZ GRAU, Miquel 07, ESTERUELAS DIAZ, Pau 07, SCHAPIRO TETIEVSKY, Lucas 08, GOMEZ MESTRE, Mario 08

3 C.N. Badia C.N. Badia 0.35
PEPE CALDERON, Francesco 08, SÁNCHEZ LENDINEZ, César 07, MARTINEZ SATOS, Xabier 08, RODRÍGUEZ HOMS, Jairo 07

4 C.N Piera 2012 C.N Piera 2012 0.33
RUIZ GARCIA, Victor 07, GONZALEZ COCINERO, Raul 07, RODRIGUEZ REY, Raul Mateo 08, GARCIA SEVILLA, Ivan 07

5 C.N. Atletic-Barceloneta 1 C.N. Atletic-Barceloneta 0.34
MEDINA JOVER, Arnau 07, SAEZ TOBAJAS, Aleix 07, ARREGUI PESARRODONA, Roger 07, DE LA CRUZ, Isaac 07

6 C.N. Caldes C.N. Caldes 0.36
MARTIN ROSAS, Marc 07, FERNANDEZ MONTERO, Sergi 07, SUBIRÀ HOMEDES, Toni 07, GONZALEZ SOLTERO, Abel 07

7 Sec.Esp.Nat.Joan Pelegri Sec.Esp.Nat.Joan Pelegri 0.38
PARDILLO GARCIA, Alex 07, SNEGUR, Marcus 07, GARCIA SORIA, Marco 07, CASTAÑÉ LÓPEZ, Àlex 08
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FINAL RELLEUS
REUS, 16/6/2018

Prova 14, Masc, 4 x 50m Estils

8 C.N. Centelles C.N. Centelles 0.40
CARDONA CODINA, Marc 07, CUADRADA PLA, Marcel 08, ORTEGA MENA, Ibai 07, OLARU, Eduard Andrei 07

Sèrie 3 de 6

1 C.N. Sant Boi C.N. Sant Boi 0.31
ROSAL DELGADO, Daniel 07, GARCIA CUEVAS, Pol 07, SIRUELA PADILLA, Ivan 07, RECOBENIS RUBIO, Jan 08

2 C.N. Igualada C.N. Igualada 0.29
NAVARRO SALVA, Jan 07, ODAINIC, Pavel 07, ENRICH TOMAS, Joan 07, EGEA TRENZANO, Guiu 07

3 C.N. Sant Sadurni C.N. Sant Sadurni 0.27
PUEYO TARRIDA, Maurici 07, DARBYSHIRE, Taiga 07, FORCADA ROSCO, Adria 07, TRIAS GIL, Joan 07

4 C.N.Salou C.N.Salou 0.25
FERNANDEZ BRU, Eloi 07, ARGUDO UNDA, Victor 07, ELOYAN PLESSY, Erick 08, COMAS ZHYLIN, Alexandre 08

5 C.N. Prat Llobregat C.N. Prat Llobregat 0.26
PAZ PELAEZ, Alex 07, LUQUE MARTINEZ, Alan 07, PELAEZ GOMEZ, Miguel Angel 07, MAGEM RIERA, Samuel 07

6 C.N. Minorisa C.N. Minorisa 0.28
DEL BLANCO MÉNDEZ, Enric 07, GALVEZ ESTUPINYA, Biel 07, NIETO MOYA, Àlex 07, CASTRILLO BAJONA, Ferran 07

7 C.N. Vallirana C.N. Vallirana 0.30
RUIZ BARRAGAN, Pau 07, TRIANO MARTINEZ, Ruben 07, MAZZIERI ESTRADES, Jan 07, TORRES COLOMA, Nil 07

8 Manyanet C.N. Manyanet C.N. 0.32
GUIVERNAU LOZANO, Pol 08, PONCE REINOSO, Ignacio 07, ROSADO UDINA, David 07, DIOSES DIESTRA, Eric 08

Sèrie 4 de 6

1 C.N. Terrassa C.N. Terrassa 0.23
VIZUETE CABELLO, Alvaro 07, RUIZ FERNANDEZ, Ferran 07, VILASECA MARTIN, Jan 07, SANCHEZ PEREZ, Eric 07

2 U.E. Horta U.E. Horta 0.21
VALLS SOUTO, Carlos 07, GUTIERREZ DE YZAGUIRRE, Lucas 07, BERGUA POLO, Guillem 07, SERRANO AGUILERA, Alex 07

3 C.N. Martorell C.N. Martorell 0.19
PIÑA GUILLEN, Jan 07, SAENZ DE PABLO PRETO, Arnau 07, VICENTE EVANGELISTA, Jordi 07, VELASCO MARIN, Dani 07

4 C.N. Tarrega C.N. Tarrega 0.17
MARCET CRUZ, David 07, GABERNET MARTÍN, Biel 07, VIDAL MIRÓ, Enric 07, TOMÀS FARRÉ, Lluís 07

5 C.N. Barcelona C.N. Barcelona 0.18
HUND FERRANDIZ, Marc Alexandre 07, QUINTIN MOSQUERA, Pol 07, CASTELLS ANTONIO, Ot 07, MIRAPEIX CAPARROS, Unai 07

6 C.N. Vic-Etb C.N. Vic-Etb 0.20
DOMINGUEZ MENA, Eric 07, DE LA MORA AVENI, Nico 07, MONTAÑA ROVIRA, Pau 07, POSADA BALOGH, Saul 07

7 C.N. Premia C.N. Premia 0.22
NUÑEZ GRANELL, Nil 08, DEL RIO SANTAMARIA, Sergi 08, MAYNE COMAS, Aleix 07, PONT MEDINA, Adam 07

8 A.N. Gramenet A.N. Gramenet 0.24
CANTERO ORTEGA, Alejandro 07, GARCIA AMADOR, Angel 07, CARPIO HOLDA, Maksym 07, MARTIN SANCHEZ, Kenan 07

Sèrie 5 de 6

1 C.N. Badalona C.N. Badalona 0.15
SEGURA AYRA, Julià 07, NAJERA ELVIRA, Jan 07, ALTEMIR MOVILLA, Oscar 07, MOLINA SIMA, Adrian 07

2 C.N. Calella 1 C.N. Calella 0.13
LATORRE COMAS, Bernat 07, LOPEZ RAMENTOL, Marc 07, HOENJET GRAU, Max 07, NIETO NAZOA, Frank A. 07

3 C.N. Atletic-Barceloneta C.N. Atletic-Barceloneta 0.11
ANGUERA MARTINEZ, Pau 07, ELCHE HERNANDEZ, Pablo 07, FERRANDO SANTOS, Oscar 07, VIDAL MARTINEZ, Guillem 07

4 C.N. Molins De Rei C.N. Molins De Rei 0.09
GIL CEDO, Llorenç 07, ESPINOSA CASTRO, Oscar 07, VILAR ALVAREZ, Martin 07, GIMENO DIAZ, Pol 07

5 C.E. Mediterrani C.E. Mediterrani 0.10
DIAZ GARCIA, Eric 07, BERNADI ORTIGOSA, Xavier Aitzol 07, PEREZ BARRANCA, Didac 07, VISUS MOLINS, Jan 07

6 C.N. Esplugues C.N. Esplugues 0.12
RIVIERE NAVARRO, Nicolas 07, ROMERO ANDRADE, Alex 07, CUMPLIDO CABELLO, Joel 07, PEREZ MORALES, Pau 07

7 C.N. Lleida C.N. Lleida 0.14
MIRET SALA, Gerard 07, BORRÀS KHLOBYSTOVA, Maxim 07, DAVIU VIDAL, Blai 07, ELCACHO BIOSCA, Gerard 07

8 C.N. Cornella C.N. Cornella 0.16
LOPEZ ALCALÁ, Martí 07, AYZA DE LA CRUZ, Alex 07, SANCHEZ LOPEZ, David 07, SERRANO CARMONA, Victor 07
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FINAL RELLEUS
REUS, 16/6/2018

Prova 14, Masc, 4 x 50m Estils

Sèrie 6 de 6

1 C.N. Banyoles C.N. Banyoles 0.07
PLANAS VILAGRAN, Blai 07, GOMEZ PUJOL, Joan 07, GÜELL PARRAMON, Oriol 07, RIERA CANELADA, Eloi 07

2 C.N. Mataro C.N. Mataro 0.05
JUBANY RAMON, Jofre 07, RAYO FOUCES, Daniel 07, PATIÑO SANCHEZ, Izan 07, CARRERAS CABRE, Pol 07

3 Fed. Andorrana Fed. Andorrana 0.03
RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, Marc 07, SEGARRA MONTERO, Arnau 07, CUEN SIBILA, Biel 07, MORENO HERNANDEZ, Aritz 07

4 C.N. Granollers C.N. Granollers 0.01
NUEVO CLEMENTE, Arian 07, DEL RIO DECABO, Joel 07, MENDEZ NUÑEZ, Roniel 07, PERNIA DOMINGUEZ, Genis 07

5 C.N. Calella C.N. Calella 0.02
POZO XUFRE, Ferran 07, QUILEZ AMELA, Marc 07, FERNANDEZ RODRIGO, Isak 07, MONRAS MONTSANT, Eric 07

6 C.N. Sant Andreu C.N. Sant Andreu 0.04
DE LA CRUZ GARCIA, Didac 07, ARROYO LOPEZ DEL CASTILLO, Izan 07, FUENTES SANCHEZ, Javier 07, ROVIRA AGUILÀ, Biel 07

7 C.N. Olot C.N. Olot 0.06
GUITART PRAT, Sergi 07, CODINACH PLANELLA, Ian 08, QUINTANA CASADELLA, Pol 08, BASSAGAÑAS TORRENT, Joel 07

8 C.N. Sabadell C.N. Sabadell 0.08
KIZIEROWSKI PALOMO, Martin Michael 07, RODRIGUEZ MASOLIVER, Miguel Angel 07, BLANCO MAS, Joan 07, CORONA EDO, Marc 07

Prova 15 Fem, 4 x 50m Estils Any 2007
16/06/2018 Llistat de sortida

Sèrie 1 de 6

2 C.N.Salou C.N.Salou 0.47
GARCÍA RASPALL, Laia 07, MIMTI BERCHAK, Arigg 07, PRATS LOPEZ, Enola 07, MADRID BORRAS, Sarai 08

3 C.N. Reus Ploms C.N. Reus Ploms 0.45
JARDI POYATO, Maria 08, CRUZ CASTIGLIONI, Miranda 07, MOYA ORTIZ, Carla 08, CRIVELLE VALLS, Aina 08

4 C.N. Santa Perpetua C.N. Santa Perpetua 0.42
RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ, Ainara 07, AGUILA MONTERO, Maria 07, BUDIOS MARTIN, Julia 07, SERRANO RUIZ, Noelia 07

5 Club Esportiu Europa Sports Ce Club Esportiu Europa Sports Ce 0.44
DE OBES FERNÁNDEZ, Helena 07, BENTUÉ ARNEDO, Jana 07, GIL DE LA ENCARNACIÓN, Irene 07, SOLANELLAS PARERA, Ivet 07

6 C.N. Viladecans C.N. Viladecans 0.46
ROYO DIAZ, Judith 07, SALGADO PEREZ, Laia 07, LOPEZ FLORES, Mar 07, CONDE MENDEZ, Naiara 07

Sèrie 2 de 6

1 C.N. Mollerusa C.N. Mollerusa 0.40
PEREA TELLA, Anna 07, BRAVO ROS, Carme 08, BRAVO ROS, Sandra 07, BRUFAU ASENSIO, Ares 07

2 C.N. Amposta C.N. Amposta 0.38
LOR FRANCH, Júlia 07, HIERRO TALARN, Noa 07, SHABANAJ GASHI, Genta 07, FERRÉ LIZÁRRAGA, Naiara 07

3 C.N. Rubi C.N. Rubi 0.36
GALLART FORT, Judit 07, PALLAS DURAN, Celia 07, GONZALEZ ANILLO, Andrea 07, RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, Paula 08

4 C.N. Vila-Seca C.N. Vila-Seca 0.34
ORTIZ MARTINEZ, Paula 08, KRASIMIROVA NIKOLOVA, Paula 07, TORRES VILA, Lucia 07, FERNANDEZ MIGUEL, Carla 07

5 Fed. Andorrana Fed. Andorrana 0.35
CLOTET FERRER, Berta 07, GUIRAL PEREZ, Anna 07, BAÑO CARDUS, Erin 07, FREIXES MARTINEZ, Nael 07

6 C.N. Centelles C.N. Centelles 0.37
VIÑOLAS EBRI, Clara 08, DORCA DOT, Jana 08, CALAS I SEPO, Anna 07, SARDÀ ROCA, Marta 07

7 Cambrils C.N. Cambrils C.N. 0.39
CORBELLA ABASCAL, Alba 08, ESCRIVÀ GAYA, Rita 07, GRASET GACEN, Paula 07, MORENO-PALANCAS CESTER, Andrea 07

8 N.C Torello N.C Torello 0.41
BAUTISTA BAS, Paula 08, GIL VILLEGAS, Jana 08, PECINO PICON, Ivette 07, COMAS FONT, Irene 07
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FINAL RELLEUS
REUS, 16/6/2018

Prova 15, Fem, 4 x 50m Estils

Sèrie 3 de 6

1 C.N Piera 2012 C.N Piera 2012 0.31
PAMPIN DUBAR, Sofi 07, JIMENEZ ALTARRIBA, Mariona 07, NAVARRO ONTIVEROS, Berta 07, CAÑERO QUIRÓS, Ana 07

2 C.N. Tarraco C.N. Tarraco 0.29
FERRAN SAVIN, Alexandra 07, HUERTAS FERRE, Maria 07, ORTI FERNANDEZ, Ona 07, CUARTERO GARCIA, Sofia 07

3 C.N. Igualada C.N. Igualada 0.27
NAVARRO LOARTE, Ariadna 07, VALENZUELA DIAZ, Itziar 07, CARNE LOPEZ, Laia 08, GUZOWSKA, Olivia Maria 08

4 C.N. Olot C.N. Olot 0.25
ROIG AGEA, Nina 07, AHUMADA FRANCÉS, Mariane 07, LOBATO RUIZ, Emma 07, COLOMER ROURA, Berta 08

5 C.E.N.Balaguer C.E.N.Balaguer 0.26
MANGUES TARROJA, Jana 07, BO TORRADES, Silvia 07, PALACIN GARCÍA, Cristina 07, SOLDEVILA MERCADO, Ares 07

6 C.N. Badalona C.N. Badalona 0.28
LOPEZ REMUJO, Aina 07, DAMASO GARCIA, Silvia 07, SAPE RIVERO, Adrianna 07, MORENO AZNAR, Alexandra 08

7 C.N. Premia C.N. Premia 0.30
VELASCO SANCHEZ, Odet 07, DE LA PEÑA MATEOS, Abril 07, SANCHEZ MARTIN, Lia 07, DE LA ROSA PEREZ, Claudia 07

8 Club Natació Lloret De Mar Club Natació Lloret De Mar 0.32
GÓMEZ DOMÈNECH, Àgata 07, MINGUELLA ALVAREZ, Cristina 07, GARCIA TABARES, Raquel 07, MECHINOVA, Radoslava 07

Sèrie 4 de 6

1 C.N. Minorisa C.N. Minorisa 0.23
COMELLAS ROCA, Laura 07, SANCHEZ VALLESPÍ, Maria 07, SANCHEZ AYMERICH, Julia 07, SERRACANTA VENTURA, Núria 08

2 C.N. Sant Feliu C.N. Sant Feliu 0.21
CABALLERO CARDOSA, Candela 07, SANTAINES RUIZ, Aina 07, MARTINEZ CAPARROS, Claudia 07, COLOMER GUASCH, Alba 07

3 C.N. Vic-Etb C.N. Vic-Etb 0.19
PARÉS ORTAS, Sara 07, BORRALLERAS COLOMER, Sara 07, MARTÍN MATEU, Júlia 07, MONEDERO BARES, Bruna 07

4 U.E. Horta U.E. Horta 0.17
SAFONT JORDAN, Helena 07, PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, Leticia 07, FONT SUÁREZ, Maria 07, GARCÍA JIMÉNEZ, Elvira 07

5 C.N. Terrassa C.N. Terrassa 0.18
MARTINEZ CUENCA, Anna 07, BOU MARTINEZ, Claudia 07, RUIZ GRANADO, Ainoa 07, PAMIES UROZ, Julia 07

6 C.N. Mataro C.N. Mataro 0.20
PRUNES ARNAU, Jana 07, BENAVENT GONZALEZ, Abril 07, SERNA IZQUIERDO, Berta 07, ROVIRA BALLART, Queralt 07

7 C.N. Martorell C.N. Martorell 0.22
GIRONES DOMINGUEZ, Ainhoa 08, LARA FERNANDEZ, Iris 08, TERRAZA JACINTO, Ainara 08, JIMENEZ MAYAR, Kenya 07

8 C.N. Cornella C.N. Cornella 0.24
LUNA ROJAS, Judit 07, LEDESMA TAULATS, Iria 07, MONFORTE MILLAN, Celia 07, ABID SALHI, Hajar 07

Sèrie 5 de 6

1 A.N. Gramenet A.N. Gramenet 0.15
GARCIA CAMACHO, Laia 07, GARCIA AMADOR, Andrea 07, BAENA ESPINOSA, Noa 07, CLAVELL LLORENTE, Mar 07

2 C.N. Granollers C.N. Granollers 0.13
VIDAL MERINO, Julia 07, MARTÍNEZ ORDÓÑEZ, Berta 07, ESCANDELL ANFRUNS, Mariona 07, RODRIGUEZ AMEZCUA, Ariadna 07

3 C.E. Mediterrani C.E. Mediterrani 0.11
SERRANO HANDORF, Olivia 07, SOJO SERRAT, Rocio 07, PALAZON FLORES, Alexia 07, PEREZ BARRANCA, Noa 07

4 C.N. Vallirana C.N. Vallirana 0.09
CANELLAS SEGU, Nina 07, TUTUSAUS LARROSA, Laia 07, DEL SOL AGUSTI, Liv 07, AFAN BERRIO, Lucia 07

5 C.N. Sant Andreu C.N. Sant Andreu 0.10
RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ, Elsa 07, BAUSAN GOMEZ, Patricia 07, NEVADO PEREZ, Natalia 07, NEVADO PEREZ, Martina 07

6 C.N. Lleida C.N. Lleida 0.12
VILA PURROY, Duna 07, PEIRÓ TUGUES, Victòria 07, MANAU CORDERROURE, Berta 07, DOMINGUEZ CARRERA, Ariadna 07

7 C.N. Sant Sadurni C.N. Sant Sadurni 0.14
RIO PEREIRA, Anne Lisa 07, ROSELL ROS, Jana 07, BOSCH ROVIRA, Abril 07, ZOLFAGHARI ARISTEGA, Júlia 08

8 C.N. Atletic-Barceloneta 1 C.N. Atletic-Barceloneta 0.16
MALHOTRA MALLABIABARRENA, Lucia 07, CENCERRADO MARTIN, Anna 07, BAJALICA, Pavlija Vajka 07, PEREA SANZ, Laia 07
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FINAL RELLEUS
REUS, 16/6/2018

Prova 15, Fem, 4 x 50m Estils

Sèrie 6 de 6

1 C.N. Calella C.N. Calella 0.07
PRADELL ALARCON, Blau 07, ANGUERA SARMIENTO, Ivet 07, MOLA COLOMER, Laura 07, PALAZON PARAMO, Jana 07

2 C.N. L´ Hospitalet C.N. L´ Hospitalet 0.05
GAZULLA ULLOA, Iria 07, BLANCO ARDANUY, Aura 07, MATTIG, Benya 07, CASAS MARTINEZ, Irati 07

3 C.N. Vilafranca C.N. Vilafranca 0.03
CAÑIS CORTACANS, Nerea 07, CAUBET MARTÍNEZ, Kènia 07, CASTILLO PUJADÓ, Carla 07, BALAGUER SOLANO, Berta 07

4 C.N. Catalunya C.N. Catalunya 0.01
RIBO CAVERO, Gina 07, RUIZ VALLES, Nerea 07, ESTRUCH PEREZ, Thais 07, MARTINEZ CASAS, Maria 07

5 C.N. Tarrega C.N. Tarrega 0.02
PALOMINO SUCARRATS, Laia 07, CABESTANY CORBELLA, Carla 07, CABESTANY CORBELLA, Maria 07, GRAU ALBERICH, Jana 07

6 C.N. Atletic-Barceloneta C.N. Atletic-Barceloneta 0.04
MUÑOZ I ARMENGOU, Julia 07, DEL CASTILLO VALERO, Ariadna 07, CODINA ROCA, Helena 07, RODRIGUEZ BARBIERI, Julia 07

7 C.N. Sabadell C.N. Sabadell 0.06
ULACIA HOMET, Sara 07, GUERRERO PADIAL, Lidia 07, MARCHENKOV PONS, Miriam 07, CORTES BAÑO, Laura 07

8 C.N. Caldes C.N. Caldes 0.08
MAS CASAS, Aina 07, MUÑOZ BECERRA, Claudia 07, OLIVEIRA LARA, Carolina 07, RIFA GRANDE, Mireia 07


